Contractors New Construction Report 10/16/2024
Tangipahoa Parish

Start Issue Date: 10/7/2024
End Issue Date: 10/13/2024

Contractor: Anthony Bonura Construction LLC  CPhone:

9859694416

Owner: Jeffery Barcia

Site: 16388 Alfano Ln, Tickfaw, LA 70466
Subdivision:

Lot:

SQF: 6118.00
Value: 865000.00
Assessment #: 4271505

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 24-56801
Permit Date: 10/9/2024

Contractor: Cretin Townsend CPhone: 9856348641

Owner: Jeremy & Joni Spikes

Site: 51192 George rd, Independence, LA 70443
Subdivision:

Lot: S-2

SQF: 2809.00
Value: 312200.00
Assessment #: 4824318

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 24-56752
Permit Date: 10/11/2024

Contractor: CT Homes LLC  CPhone: 9855176328

Owner: Fred & Cindy Gros

Site: 62345 Pine Meadow, Amite, LA 70422
Subdivision: Pine Meadow Cove

Lot: 37

SQF: 2118.00
Value: 224500.00
Assessment #. 6205216

Residential New Construction
Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 24-56434
Permit Date: 10/10/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 19406 Chelwood Ct, HAMMOND, LA 70403
Subdivision: Coburn Lakes

Lot: 24

SQF: 2713.00
Value: 162780.00
Assessment #. 6559892

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 24-56824
Permit Date: 10/8/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 19398 Chelwood Ct, HAMMOND, LA 70403
Subdivision: Coburn Lakes

Lot: 25

SQF: 2922.00
Value: 175320.00
Assessment #: 6559896

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 24-56826
Permit Date: 10/8/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 19382 Chelwood Ct, HAMMOND, LA 70403
Subdivision: Coburn Lakes

Lot: 27

SQF: 2922.00
Value: 175320.00
Assessment #. 6559904

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 24-56835
Permit Date: 10/8/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 44207 Huntley Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70403
Subdivision: Coburn Lakes

Lot: 280

SQF: 3441.00
Value: 206460.00
Assessment #. 6560072

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 24-56849
Permit Date: 10/8/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 44215 Huntley Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70403
Subdivision: Coburn Lakes

Lot: 281

SQF: 3466.00
Value: 207960.00
Assessment #. 6560076

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 24-56852
Permit Date: 10/8/2024




Contractor: DSLD Homes
Owner: DSLD Homes

CPhone: 2253696041

Site: 44223 Huntley Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70403

Subdivision: Coburn Lakes
Lot: 282

SQF: 2965.00
Value: 177900.00
Assessment #: 6560080

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 24-56857
Permit Date: 10/8/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes
Owner: DSLD Homes

CPhone: 2253696041

Site: 44279 Huntley Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70403

Subdivision: Coburn Lakes
Lot: 302

SQF: 3466.00
Value: 207960.00
Assessment #: 6560264

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 24-56858
Permit Date: 10/8/2024

Contractor: J. Owen Construction

Owner: Brian & Lisa McMillion

CPhone: 9856340599

Site: 12185 Wadesboro Road, Ponchatoula, LA 70454

Subdivision:
Lot:

SQF: 4826.00
Value: 0.00
Assessment #: 2161206

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 24-56631
Permit Date: 10/7/2024

Contractor: kent design build
Owner: Kent Design Build

CPhone: 9856269964

Site: 42742 Merchant Court, Ponchatoula, LA 70454
Subdivision: HAVEN THE PHASE 2

Lot: B-12

SQF: 20000.00
Value: 1100000.00
Assessment #: 6231896

Commercial New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 24-56146
Permit Date: 10/10/2024

Contractor: Southern Strength Construction LLC ~ CPhone:

2252687356
Owner: Benjamin Schaff

Site: 40394 Drude Road, Ponchatoula, LA 70454

Subdivision: N/A
Lot: Tract 2

SQF: 3493.00
Value: 400000.00
Assessment #: 6543984

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 24-56862
Permit Date: 10/8/2024




